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Date Start End Event Name Location

Sat 12/10/2011 9:00 am 10:30 am Mod IceHockey v Mahopac Brewster Ice Rink
Sat 12/17/2011 9:00 am 10:30 am Mod IceHockey @ Ossining Brewster Ice Rink
Sun 12/18/2011 7:40 am 9:10 am Mod IceHockey @ Copper Beech Brewster Ice Rink
Sat 01/07/2012 8:10 am 9:40 am Mod IceHockey v Ossining Brewster Ice Rink
Sun 01/08/2012 8:10 am 9:40 am Mod IceHockey v Somers Brewster Ice Rink
Sun 01/15/2012 7:40 am 9:10 am Mod IceHockey @ ByramHills Brewster Ice Rink
Sat 01/21/2012 9:00 pm 10:30 pm Mod IceHockey @ Mahopac Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 01/23/2012 5:15 pm 6:45 pm Mod IceHockey @ Harrison Playland Ice Casino
Sun 02/12/2012 8:10 am 9:40 am Mod IceHockey @ Somers Brewster Ice Rink
Wed 02/15/2012 4:50 pm 6:20 pm Mod IceHockey v ByramHills Brewster Ice Rink




